Gullmét KR

Reykjavik, 13 - 15/2/2026

Event 61
2/14/2026

Women, 50m Bultterfly

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank
Open

Vala Dis Cicero

Nadja Djurovic

Ylfa Lind Kristmannsdottir
Solveig Freyja Hakonardottir
Auguste Balciunaite

gk wnE

15-17 years

1. Solveig Freyja Hakonardottir
2. Auguste Balciunaite

YB

08
07
08
09
11

09
11

SH
SH
Armann
SH
SH

SH
SH

Time

27.80
28.31
28.64
29.56
30.03

29.56
30.03

Pts

678
642
620
564
538

564
538

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Sundrad Reykjavikur
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