

Gullmót KR
Reykjavík, 13 - 15/2/2026

Event 61
2/14/2026

Women, 50m Butterfly

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank		YB		Time	Pts
Open					
1.	Vala Dis Cicero	08	SH	27.80	678
2.	Nadja Djurovic	07	SH	28.31	642
3.	Ylfa Lind Kristmannsdottir	08	Armann	28.64	620
4.	Solveig Freyja Hakonardottir	09	SH	29.56	564
5.	Auguste Balciunaite	11	SH	30.03	538
15 - 17 years					
1.	Solveig Freyja Hakonardottir	09	SH	29.56	564
2.	Auguste Balciunaite	11	SH	30.03	538